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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
23/01/2026

To date
23/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 23/01/2026 FATHIMA SHABANA 
T 

MUHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

THETTATH, 
KACHERIPARAMBU, 

KOTTOPADAM 1, 
KACHERIPARAMBU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

2 23/01/2026 RAFIYA K K SHABEERALI T 
(HSBN)

THETTATH, 
KACHERIPARAMBU, 

KOTTOPADAM 1, 
KACHERIPARAMBU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

3 23/01/2026 NASIF SAHEER C P MUHAMMED SHAFI 
C P (FTHR)

CHEKIDIPPURATH, 
PALLIKUNNU P O, 
PAYYANADAM, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

4 23/01/2026 ATTAKOYA 
THANGAL N V 

POOKOYA THANGAL 
(FTHR)

NETTOOR VADAKKE 
VEETTIL, 

NATTUKAL, 
THALLACHIRA, 
NATTUKAL P O, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

5 23/01/2026 ASWATHI C R RAJESH (FTHR) CHETTIPALLIYALIL 
HOUSE, 

KOLPPADAM, 
MANNARKKAD 2, 

THENKARA, 678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

6 23/01/2026 RINEESHA A K NIYAS P (HSBN) PALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, NATTUKAL, 
THACHANATTUKARA 

I, NATTUKAL P O, 
678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

7 23/01/2026 ANSHIDA M K MUHAMMED 
HABEEB RAHMAN 

(HSBN)

PULLATH HOUSE, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR 

P O, 678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

8 23/01/2026 NADA FATHIMA E ABBAS (FTHR) 16/135 Erooth House, 
Chirattakkulam 

Edathanattukara P O, 
Alanallur III, 

Edathanattukara, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  

9 23/01/2026 Muhammed Rabeeh VP Bushara (MTHR) Vettanpoolakkal, 
Kacheriparambu, 
Kottoppadam 1, 
Kacheriparambu, 

678601, Mannarkad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

10 23/01/2026 DILEEP K DAMODARAN (FTHR) Kunnummal, 
Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
Kottopadam No.1, 
Kacheriparambu, 

678601, Mannarkkad

  

11 23/01/2026 JAFAR ALI K P JAMEELA K P (MTHR) KALLIPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

KAITHACHIRA, 
MANNARKKAD, 
MANNARKKAD, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

12 23/01/2026 Satheesh S Subramanyan (FTHR) Agali mele ooru, Agali, 
Agali, Agali, 678581, 

Attappadi

  

13 23/01/2026 Muhammed Farseen V P FAIZAL V P (FTHR) VALIYAPEEDIKA 
HOUSE, 

NJETTARAKADAVU, 
CHANGALEERI, 
CHANGALEERI, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  

14 23/01/2026 NIHAL RAYIN C SIDHEEQUE (FTHR) CHAKKALAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VAZHANGALLI 
ALANALLUR P O, 

ALANALLUR 1, 
ALANALLUR P O, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

15 23/01/2026 SHAMNA T P ABDUL SATHAR 
(FTHR)

THIRUYALAPPATTA 
HOUSE, 

KOOMANCHIRA, 
ALANALLUR 1, 

ALANALLUR POST, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

16 23/01/2026 Shaharban K Shamsudheen (FTHR) Kizhakkethil, 
Vattambalam, 

Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, 

678583, Mannarkkad

  

17 23/01/2026 ANAS BASHEER MOHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

KARAYIL HOUSE, 
PERINCHOLAM, 

MANNARKKAD 1, 
MANNARKKAD, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

18 23/01/2026 FARHANA JABIN JASHEELA (MTHR) PARAKALLI, 
MANNARKKAD, 
PAYYANEDAM, 
PALLIKKUNNU, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

19 23/01/2026 STIPHIN STEPHEN STEPHEN J (FTHR) KALLADIYIL HOUSE, 
KALLAMALA, 
KALLAMALA, 
KALLAMALA, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

20 23/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SWALIHA K P 

KUNJAYAMMU 
(FTHR)

KOOTHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHIRAPADAM, 
MANNARKKAD II, 

THENKARA, 678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

21 23/01/2026 Aneena K Abdul Azeez K (FTHR) Kizhakkethil, 
Vattambalam, 

Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, 

678583, Mannarkkad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

22 23/01/2026 SUNIMOL S SUBRAHMANYAN 
(FTHR)

G R COMPLEX, 
ALLTHARA, 

MANNARKKAD 1, 
MANNARKKAD, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

23 23/01/2026 Shifna Fathima K Muhammed Ali K 
(FTHR)

Kizhakkethil, 
Vattambalam, 

Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, 

678583, Mannarkkad

  

24 23/01/2026 Shiyad K BASHEER (FTHR) KANJIRAMKUNNIL 
192, 

KAPPUPARAMBU, 
KAPPUPARAMBU, 
Thiruvizhamkunnu, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

25 23/01/2026 SUNEERA MOHAMMED 
SHERIEF A (HSBN)

PUTHUKKUDICHOLA, 
KARAKURISSI, 
KARAKURISSI, 
KARAKURISSI, 

678595, MANNARKAD

  

26 23/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFA C K MUHAMMEDALI C K 
(FTHR)

CHAKKALAKKUNNAN, 
KODAKKAD, 

KOTTOPPADAM, 
KODAKKAD, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

27 23/01/2026 Haneena Thasneem Haneefa P (FTHR) Poovasseri, Pallikkunnu, 
Payyanadam, 

Pallikkunnu PO, 
678583, Mannarkkad

  

28 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NAJEEB T K 

YOUSAF (FTHR) THAMBALAKKODAN, 
ANAKALLU, 

KOTTOPPADAM, 
BHEEMANAD, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

29 23/01/2026 Muhammed Aflah K Shamsudheen K (FTHR) Kizhakkethil, Ariyur 
Palam, Kumaramputhur, 

Ariyur, 678583, 
Mannarkkad

  

30 23/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SAFUWANA C P

MUHAMMED 
IRSHAD N (HSBN)

NALAKATH, 
KOMBAM, 

KOTTOPPADAM II, 
KODAKKAD POST, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

31 23/01/2026 MINHAJ K SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
K (FTHR)

KOORIKKADAN, 
KARA, ALANALLUR 

2, 
KARKKIDAMKUNNU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

32 23/01/2026 ANSHID BAVA P HAMEED (FTHR) POOKODAN HOUSE, 
POOKODANKULAMBU, 

ALANALLUR 1, 
ALANALLUR, 678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

33 23/01/2026 FATHIMATH RINSHA 
K P

SHAREEF (FTHR) KUNTHIPADATH 
HOUSE, 

KOTTOPPADAM, 
KOTTOPPADAM II, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

34 23/01/2026 JOSMY JOSE SISTER SUPERIOR 
(OTHR)

AROGYAMATHA 
CONVENT, 

KOTTATHARA, 
KOTTATHARA, 

KOTTATHARA P O, 
678581, ATTAPPADI

  

35 23/01/2026 Anees K Muhammed Haneefa K 
(FTHR)

Kuttikkattil, Ariyur, 
Kottoppadam, 

Kottoppadam, 678583, 
Mannarkkad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

36 23/01/2026 FAZIL C MUHAMMED FAISAL 
(FTHR)

CHALIYAN, 
THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 

KOTTOPADAM, 
THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

37 23/01/2026 ANWAR SALEEM UNNI AVARA (FTHR) KOLOTHODI, 
KACHERIPARAMBA, 

KOTTOPPADAM 1, 
KACHERIPARAMBA, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

38 23/01/2026 SALMATH C K MOIDU (FTHR) CHAKKALAKKUNNAN, 
THEYYOTTUCHIRA, 

KOTTOPADAM II, 
KODAKKAD, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

39 23/01/2026 Dilsha N Nusrath M M (MTHR) 03, Naikath House, 
Padikkappadam, 

Vattamannapuram P O, 
Alanallur III, 

Vattamannapuram, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  

40 23/01/2026 MISIRIYA NASRI C KABEER C (FTHR) CHAVANNA HOUSE, 
KANNAMKUNDU 
ALANALLUR P O, 

ALANALLUR 2, 
ALANALLUR P O, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

41 23/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
HAFEEFA P 

RAMEES P (HSBN) POTTUR, 
MAILAMPADAM 

PAYYANADAM P O, 
PAYYANADAM, 
PAYYANADAM, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

42 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHIBIN 
SHAN

Muhammed (FTHR) Pottoor, Ambazhakkod, 
Kottoppadam, 

Kottoppadam, 678583, 
Mannarkkad

  

43 23/01/2026 ROOPIKA V RADHAKRISHNAN C 
(HSBN)

CHALLAPURATH 
HOUSE, VENGA, 

KOTTOPADAM III, 
KOTTOPADAM, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

44 23/01/2026 RANI SUBRAMANYAN 
(HSBN)

AGALI MELE OORU, 
AGALI, AGALI, 
AGALI, 678581, 

ATTAPPADI

  

45 23/01/2026 Dilfa N Nusrath M M (MTHR) 03, Naykath House, 
Padikkappadam, 

Vattamannapuram P O, 
Alanallur III, 

Vattamannapuram, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  

46 23/01/2026 AJMAL IMTHIYAS S 
A 

AYISHATHUNNAFIYA 
C M (WIFE)

THEKKEPURATH, 
NAYADIKUNNU, 
MANNARKKAD, 
PERIMBADARI, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  

47 23/01/2026 RINSIYA SERI K MUKARI K (FTHR) THIRUTHIL HOUSE, 
CHANGALIRI, 

KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
CHANGALIRI, 678762, 

MANNARKKAD

  

48 23/01/2026 Shibila Beevi P M Mohammed 
Abdurehman Koya 

Thangal P M (FTHR)

Puthiyamaliyekkal, 
Pallikkunnu, 
Payyanadam, 

Pallikkunnu PO, 
678583, Mannarkkad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

49 23/01/2026 HAFIN ABDULLAH MUHAMMED 
ASHARAF K K (FTHR)

KALLARAKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KUNTHIPUZHA, 
MANNARKKAD I, 
MANNARKKAD 

POST, 678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

50 23/01/2026 NABEEL K U UMMAR (FTHR) KAKKATT HOUSE, 
MANNARKKAD, 
MANNARKKAD, 
MANNARKKAD, 

678582, 
MANNARRKKAD

  

51 23/01/2026 SHANA YASMIN K MUHAMMED FARIS 
A K (HSBN)

ANIKKADAN HOUSE, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 

BHIMANAD POST, 
BHIMANAD, 678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

52 23/01/2026 FATHIMA MUHSINA 
E

ABDUL JABBAR E 
(FTHR)

20/239 ELAMPILAVIL, 
KACHERIPARAMBU, 

KOTTOPPADAM 1, 
KACHERIPARAMBU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

53 23/01/2026 UMMUHABEEBA P Subeer (HSBN) Parakkal, Payyanedam, 
Payyanedam, 

Payyanedam, 678583, 
Mannarkkad

  

54 23/01/2026 SARABI VEERANKUTTY 
(HSBN)

ODALA, NECHULLY, 
PAYYANADAM, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

55 23/01/2026 SAFIYA K MOHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

KALLUVETTUKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

NARANGAPATTA, 
MANNARKKAD, 
PERIMBADARI, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  

56 23/01/2026 JAMEELA BEGUM NOORMOHAMMED 
(HSBN)

05/319 KARUPPAN 
VEET, Puttanikkad, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 

KANDAMANGALAM, 
678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

57 23/01/2026 Fathima Shabeeba T Musthafa T H (FTHR) Thaikkadan House, 
ROSE GARDEN 

MANALADI, 
MANNARKKAD II, 

THENKARA, 678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

58 23/01/2026 Subramanyan Murukan (FTHR) Agali mele ooru, Agali, 
Agali, Agali, 678581, 

Attappadi

  

59 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIL 
V

SULAIMAN (FTHR) VADAKKETHIL 
HOUSE, 

THATHENGALAM, 
MANNARKKAD-I, 

KAITHACHIRA, 
678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

60 23/01/2026 ANI JOSE THOMAS (HSBN) PARATHOTTIYIL, 
GUDDAYOOR, 

AGALI, KARARA, 
678581, 

MANNARKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

61 23/01/2026 ABDUL HASEEB P A ABDULNASSER P P 
(FTHR)

PERAMBIL PEEDIKA 
HOUSE, 

PERIMCHOLAM, 
MANNARKKAD 1, 
MANNARKKAD, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

62 23/01/2026 FIDHA K SHAMSUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

KALLIDUMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KODUVALIPPURAM, 
KOTTOPPADAM III, 

KOTTOPPADAM 
POST, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

63 23/01/2026 faiha fathima a v abdul hakkim (FTHR) avalaksham veettil, 
kattukulam, alanallur, 

alanallur, 678601, 
mannarkkad

  

64 23/01/2026 ABDUL BASITH U MAMMAD U (FTHR) UPPODAN HOUSE, 
ARYAMBAVU, 

KOTTOPPADAM 11, 
ARIYUR, 678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

65 23/01/2026 MUBASHIRA K MUHAMMED KASIM 
(HSBN)

MATTUMMAL, 
AKKIYAMPADAM, 
KANJIRAPUZHA, 
KANJIRAPUZHA, 

678591, 
MANNARKKAD

  

66 23/01/2026 FATHIMATH SAJNA 
A 

MUHAMMED FAISAL 
K (HSBN)

KATTEKADAN 
HOUSE, 

PARAPPURAM, 
KOTTOPPADAM I, 

KACHERIPARAMBA 
P O, 678601, 

MANNARKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

67 23/01/2026 Jumana Hasin K K Muhammed Ali M 
(HSBN)

10/534 Melekalathil 
House, Pakkathakulamb, 
Alanallur 1, Alanallur, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  

68 23/01/2026 NISHANDH P VIJAYAN P (FTHR) 14/,PAKKATH, 
ALANALLUR, 

ALANALLUR  I, 
ALANALLUR P O, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

69 23/01/2026 FATHIMAKUTTY M ABDUL SALAM 
(HSBN)

05/389 
MORAVANCHERY 

HOUSE, ANAMOOLI, 
THENKARA, 

THENKARA POST, 
678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

70 23/01/2026 ASWAJITH P MANI P (FTHR) PAKKATH HOUSE, 
VAZHANGALLI, 
ALANALLUR I, 

ALANALLUR POST, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

71 23/01/2026 Jilsana N K Abdulla (FTHR) Nattukallingal, 
Uppukulam, Alanallur, 
Uppukulam, 678601, 

Mannarkkad

  

72 23/01/2026 YASMI MOL M M AFZAL K K (HSBN) KUNNAKKADAN, 
MANNARKKAD 

COLLEGE, 
PAYYANADAM, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

73 23/01/2026 RESHMI V K SREEJITH P (HSBN) 15/250 
PUTHANVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
ARAYANGODE, 
MANNARKKAD, 
MANNARKKAD, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

74 23/01/2026 HASNA JASMI V H MUHAMMED 
BASHEER K (HSBN)

KALLAYI HOUSE, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 

KOTTOPPADAM II, 
KOTTOPPADAM PO, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

75 23/01/2026 NAHALA T SUFAIL C (HSBN) 021/175 CHOLAYIL, 
THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 

KOTTOPPADAM, 
THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 

678601, 
MANNARAKKAD

  

76 23/01/2026 Muhammed Shiyas P P Muhammedali (FTHR) Puthupparambil, 
Koduvalipuram, 
Kottopadam III, 

Kottopadam, 678583, 
Mannarkkad

  

77 23/01/2026 FALEELA SUBAIDA (MTHR) KALLUNGAL  
HOUSE, 

NAKKUPPATHY, 
AGALI, AGALI, 

678581, ATTAPPADI

  

78 23/01/2026 ANJUSREE K MANIKANDAN K 
(HSBN)

KARUVANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

PALAKKAZHI, 
ALANALLUR II, 

KARKKIDAMKUNNU 
P O, 678601, 

MANNARKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

79 23/01/2026 FAHIMA P MUHAMMED 
SIHABUDHEEN P 

(FTHR)

PAKKATH HOUSE, 
POOVATHANI, 

THACHANATTUKARA 
II, CHETHALLUR, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

80 23/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
MISRIYA P P 

ABU P P (FTHR) AYINELLI, 
PALLIKKUNNU, 
PAYYANADAM, 
PALLIKKUNNU, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

81 23/01/2026 SHAHEEDALI P ASHARAF P (FTHR) PODUVATH HOUSE, 
CHANGALEERI, 

KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
CHANGALEERI, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  

82 23/01/2026 FEMINA M SUBAIDHA (MTHR) KALLINGAL HOUSE, 
NAKKUPPATHY, 
AGALI, AGALI, 

678581, ATTAPPADI

  

83 23/01/2026 SAJILA K ABDUL MAJEED K 
(HSBN)

KOORIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHANGALEERI, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
CHANGALEERI P O, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  

84 23/01/2026 Sandra C K Satheesh V (HSBN) 24/81, Vadakkumpurath 
House, I T C Padi, 

Vattamannapuram P O, 
Alanallur III, 

Vattamannapuram, 
678601, Mannarkkad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

85 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSIL P MUHAMMED 
ASHARAF P (FTHR)

20/637 PUTHOORAN, 
KACHERIPARAMBU, 

KOTTOPPADAM 1, 
KACHERIPARAMBU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

86 23/01/2026 NIRANJANA P GIREESH P (FTHR) 14/,PAKKATH, 
ALANALLUR, 

ALANALLUR  I, 
ALANALLUR  P  O, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

87 23/01/2026 ABHINAND C SUDEVAN (FTHR) 17/ CHAKKAPPATHU 
HOUSE, 

PARAPPURAM, 
MANNARKKAD, 
MANNARKKAD, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  

88 23/01/2026 ROSHNA V K HAMSA V K (FTHR) VAZHAMKUNDAN 
HOUSE, 

PANTHALIKKUNNU, 
ALANALLUR I, 

ALANALLUR, 678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

89 23/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHIBILI N O 

MUHAMMADALI 
(FTHR)

NALAKATH ODAVIL 
HOUSE, 

KOTTOPPADAM, 
KODAKKAD POST, 

KODAKKAD, 678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

90 23/01/2026 FATHIMA THASNIYA 
T 

ANSHID P K (HSBN) PARAKKADAN, 
KARUMANAMKURISSI, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
KARUMANAMKURISSI, 

679504, SHORNUR

  



Jan 24, 2026, 5:58 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

91 23/01/2026 ADHIL A S SHOUKATHALI A I 
(FTHR)

ANAPPALLIYAL 
HOUSE, 

KALLADIKKODE, 
KARIMBA 2, 

KALLADIKKODE, 
678596, 

MANNARKKAD

  

92 23/01/2026 SONIA MICHEL SINUMON KURIAN 
(HSBN)

MADATHIKUNNEL 
HOUSE, 

MEKKALAPPARA, 
KOTTOPPADAM III, 

KANDAMANGALAM, 
678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

93 23/01/2026 Musthafa Mijilas K P SUBAIDHA (MTHR) KALATHUMPADIAN, 
NATTUKAL, 

THACHANATTUKARA, 
NATTUKAL, 678583, 

THACHANATTUKARA

  

94 23/01/2026 SABITHA B BHASKARAN (FTHR) KOTTAMALA, 
KOTTAMALA, 
KOTTATHARA, 

CHITTUR, 678581, 
ATTAPPADY

  

95 23/01/2026 ASWANI T P SUDHEESH MON K 
(HSBN)

KOTTAYIL HOUSE, 
UNNIYAL, 

ALANALLUR II, 
KARKKIDAMKUNNU 

P O, 678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

96 23/01/2026 SARANYA C JAYAKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

THOPPIL, 
KATHIRAMPATHY, 
AGALI, KARARA, 

678581, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 24, 2026, 5:58 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

97 23/01/2026 SIYA FATHIMA T K HAMZAKKUTTY T 
(FTHR)

THATTARAKKADAN, 
VALAKKARA, 

MANNARKKAD II, 
THENKARA, 678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

98 23/01/2026 ANANDHU K DINESH BABU K 
(FTHR)

KOTTATHALATHIL, 
BHEEMANAD, 

KOTTOPADAM I, 
BHEEMANAD, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

99 23/01/2026 FATHIMATH RUSLA 
P P 

BAPPUTTY (FTHR) POOVATHUMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KUNTHIPUZHA, 
MANNARKKAD I, 
MANNARKKAD 

POST, 678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

100 23/01/2026 NISANA JASMIN NURUDHEEN (FTHR) KOOTHUKALLAN, 
KARAPALAM, 
ALANALLUR, 

KARKKIDAMKUNNU, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

101 23/01/2026 GEORGE P A ANTONY P V (FTHR) PUTHENVEETTIL 
HOUSE, ANAMOOLY, 

THENKARA P O, 
THENKARA, 678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

102 23/01/2026 SHANSA THOPPIL JALEELA C (MTHR) THOPPIL HOUSE, 
THENKARA, 
THENKARA, 

THENKARA, 678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 24, 2026, 5:58 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

103 23/01/2026 BEENA P SAJEEVE (HSBN) VENGALATHODI 
HOUSE, 

PUNCHAKKODE, 
MANNARKKAD, 

THENKARA POST, 
678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

104 23/01/2026 SEENATH K MUHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

KOOMANCHEERI 
HOUSE, 

THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 

THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

105 23/01/2026 V G SARASAMMA GOPALAN KONTHAN 
GOVINDAN (FTHR)

SREELAKAM, 
PAZHERI DREAM 

VALLEY  , 
KALYANAKAPPU, 

KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
MANNARKKAD 

COLLEGE, 678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

106 23/01/2026 ANJALI RAJEESH K (HSBN) KODUNNEDATH 
HOUSE, 

KOTTOPPADAM, 
KOTTOPPADAM III, 

KOTTOPPADAM, 
678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

107 23/01/2026 RISHMA PARVEEN V YOUSAF V (FTHR) VALAPPIL, 
IRATTAVARI, 

KOTTOPADAM 1, 
THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 24, 2026, 5:58 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

108 23/01/2026 ANSHIF P T SUDHEER P T (FTHR) PILAYITHODI, 
Edathanattukara 
Pookkadanchery, 

ALANALLUR III, 
EDATHANATTUKARA, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

109 23/01/2026 TREESA THERESA M 
U

MEBIN BABY (HSBN) THETTIKKOTTE, 
NAKKUPATHI 

PIRIVU, AGALI, 
AGALI, 678581, 

ATTAPPADI

  

110 23/01/2026 SITHARA PARVIN K ABDUL MAJEED 
KARIMBANAKKAL 

(FTHR)

KARIMBANAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MANIKKAPARAMBU, 
THACHANATTUKARA, 
NATTUKAL, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

111 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSIL 
T 

Abdul Bhasheer (FTHR) Thottasseri House, 
Mundakkanni, 

Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 
678582, Mannarkkad

  

112 23/01/2026 SHANTI PAUL PAUL T T (FTHR) MANIYAMPUDAVATHU 
HOUSE, 

MILAMKODE, 
POTTASSERY, 

VIYYAKURISSI, 
678593, PALAKKAD

  

113 23/01/2026 ATHIRA K SELVARAJ B (HSBN) KOCHERI HOUSE, 
THATHENGALAM, 
KAITHACHIRA P O, 
MANNARKKAD 1, 

KAITHACHIRA, 
678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

114 23/01/2026 Hiran K S Subramanyan k s 
(FTHR)

Kalarikkal, 
GUDDAYOOR, Agali, 

KARARA, 678581, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 24, 2026, 5:58 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

115 23/01/2026 RIDHA FATHIMA O RIYAS O (FTHR) ODAKUZHI HOUSE, 
KACHERIPARMBA, 
KOTTOPPADAM I, 

KACHERIPRAMBA P 
O, 678601, 

MANNARKAD

  

116 23/01/2026 GIRIJA K KRISHNAN (HSBN) LAKSHAM VEEDU 
COLONY, 

VATTALAKKY, 
KOTTATHARA, 

MATTATHUKKAD, 
678581, ATTAPPADI

  

117 23/01/2026 JADEERA PARVEEN 
V K 

AHAMMED 
RASTHAKEER V K 

(FTHR)

VENGOOR 
KALATHIL HOUSE, 

KULAPPARAMBU,KARKKIDAMKUNNU 
P O, ALANALLUR II, 

KARKKIDAMKUNNU, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

118 23/01/2026 RINSHA NAUREEN V YOUSAF V (FTHR) VALAPPIL, 
IRATTAVARI, 

KOTTOPADAM 1, 
THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

119 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RINSHAD C

SHAJID C (FTHR) CHACHIPADAM, 
KAPPUPARAMBU, 

THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 
THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU 

P O, 678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

120 23/01/2026 THASNIYA M ASIF (FTHR) MATTINGAL, 
POMBRA, 

KARIMPUZHA, 
POMBRA PO, 678595, 

MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 24, 2026, 5:58 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

121 23/01/2026 AYISHA SAFA K P FATHIMA (MTHR) KALLUPALAN, 
KODATHIPPADI, 
MANNARKKAD, 
MANNARKKAD, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

122 23/01/2026 IRFANA SHERIN T K ABDU SAMAD K M 
(HSBN)

MADATHIL, 
KARKKIDAMKUNNU, 

ALANALLUR, 
KARKKIDAMKUNNU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

123 23/01/2026 SHAHILA SHERIN S SHAHAD M (HSBN) MOOTHEDATH 
HOUSE, 

KANNAMKUNDU, 
ALANALLUR ONE, 
ALANALLUR P O, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

124 23/01/2026 MIGISHA 
KIZHAKKEPURAKKAL 

RAJILESH K (HSBN) 01/10 Kainisseri House, 
Chalava Uppukulam P 

O, Alanallur III, 
Uppukulam, 678601, 

Mannarkkad

  

125 23/01/2026 RASHID M SAIDALAVI M (FTHR) MALLIYIL HOUSE, 
CHANGALEERI, 

KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
CHANGALEERI, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  

126 23/01/2026 KHADEEJA UMMA MUHAMMAD (HSBN) KUTHANAYIL 
HOUSE, THENKARA, 

MANNARKKAD 2, 
THENKARA, 678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 24, 2026, 5:58 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

127 23/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
MUHSINA V 

MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA V (HSBN)

VALLAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

PARAPPURAM, 
KOTTOPPADAM I, 

KACHERIPARAMBA 
P O, 678601, 

MANNARKAD

  

128 23/01/2026 MURSHID M ABDUL KADER M 
(FTHR)

MALAYIL HOUSE, 
Puttanikkad, 

KOTTOPPADAM, 
KANDAMANGALAM, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

129 23/01/2026 AJMAL JAFAR ALI A JAFER ALI A S (FTHR) ANTHEEN VEEDU, 
KAITHACHIRA, 

MANNARKKAD 1, 
KAITHACHIRA, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

130 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NISHAN K 

ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

KALADI, 
VADASSERIPPURAM, 

KOTTOPPADAM 2, 
KODAKKAD P O, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

131 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFWAN M 

MOHAMMED 
SHAJAHAN S (FTHR)

PARAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

MALLIYIL,CHANGALEERI 
POST	, 

KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
CHANGALEERI, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  

132 23/01/2026 Muhammed Rishad K Abbas (FTHR) Kamburath, 
Kacheriparambu, 
Kottoppadam 1, 
Kacheriparambu, 

678601, Mannarkad

  



Jan 24, 2026, 5:58 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

133 23/01/2026 FATHIMA NASLA E MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF E (FTHR)

ERADAN HOUSE, 
PALAKKADAVU, 

KARKKIDAMKUNNU, 
KARKKIDAMKUNNU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

134 23/01/2026 RISWANA M SUHAIB I (HSBN) 20/388  
IRIKKALIKKAL, 

KACHERIPARAMBU, 
KOTTOPPADAM 1, 

KACHERIPARAMBU, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

135 23/01/2026 Akhil Rajan A Rajan Antony (FTHR) Alikkal House, 
Chundottukunnu, 

Alanallur 3, 
Edathanattukara, 

678601, Mannarkkad

  

136 23/01/2026 Muhammed sahid T Aboobacker (FTHR) thooliyath(h)payyanedam, 
mannarkkad, 
payyanedam, 

payyanedam, 678583, 
mannarkkad

  

137 23/01/2026 UMMERALI SUHAIB 
T 

ABDULLA T (FTHR) THACHAMPETTA 
HOUSE, 

ALANALLUR, 
ALANALLUR POST, 

ALANALLUR, 678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

138 23/01/2026 BASHEER SHAFI (OTHR) KIRAYIVEETTIL, 
POOLACHIRA, 

PAYYANADAM, 
PAYYANADAM 

POST, 678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 24, 2026, 5:58 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

139 23/01/2026 MUSTHAFA P SAITHALAVI P 
(FTHR)

PANGADAN HOUSE, 
VELLATHONDI, 

ALANALLUR P O, 
ALANALLUR I, 

ALANALLUR, 678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

140 23/01/2026 ASHIFA T ANEES T (FTHR) THOPPIL VEEDU, 
PUNCHAKKODE, 

THENKARA, 
THENKARA, 678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

141 23/01/2026 RAMSEEK MUHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

19/154 VELLEKKAD 
HOUSE, 

KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

142 23/01/2026 J GEORGE JACOB (FTHR) PERANGAT, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 

MANNARKKAD 
COLLEGE, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

143 23/01/2026 NANCHAPPAN V VELLINGIRI (FTHR) 238-A, KOLAPPADI, 
PADAVAYAL, 

PALOOR P O, 678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

144 23/01/2026 BEENA N C BINEESH (HSBN) CHELAKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, KOMBAM, 
KOTTOPPADAM II, 

ARIYOOR POST, 
678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

145 23/01/2026 MERCY JOSE JOSEPH C M (HSBN) CHALACKAL, 
SHOLAYOOR, 
SHOLAYOOR, 

SHOLAYOOR, 678581, 
ATTAPPADI

  



Jan 24, 2026, 5:58 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

146 23/01/2026 ABDUL SAMAD K MOITHUNNI K (FTHR) KAPPIL, 
ATHANIPPADI, 
ALANALLUR  1, 

ALANALLUR, 678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

147 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAVAD 
K T 

MOIDU (FTHR) KOLOTHODY, 
PARAPPURAM, 

KOTTOPPADAM, 
BHEEMANAD, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

148 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADIL A MUHAMMED 
SADIQUE (FTHR)

ALAYIL, 
KULARMUNDA, 
PAYYANADAM, 
PAYYANADAM, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

149 23/01/2026 Sahla Farsana P K MUHAMMED 
BASHEER P K (FTHR)

PULIYAKKODE, 
KACHERIPPARAMBU, 
KACHERIPPARAMBU, 
KARACHERIPPARAMBU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

150 23/01/2026 AYISHA MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(HSBN)

CHALLAPPURATH, 
EDATHANATTUKARA, 

ALANALLUR 111, 
EDATHANATTUKARA, 
678601, MANNARKAD

  

151 23/01/2026 UMMU FARSHANA 
THASLI M T

AYISHA (MTHR) POOZHIKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

LAKSHAMVEEDU 
COLONY, 

MANNARKKAD 1, 
PERIMBADARI, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 24, 2026, 5:58 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

152 23/01/2026 AMMU GEORGE GEORGE J (HSBN) PERANGAT, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 

MANNARKKAD 
COLLEGE, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

153 23/01/2026 NEHA KUNJUMON KUNJUMON (FTHR) KANJIRATHINKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHANGALEERI, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
CHANGALEERI P O, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  

154 23/01/2026 MUBASHIRA P YOOSUF (FTHR) POTTOOR HOUSE, 
Nechully, Payyanadam, 
Payyanadam, 678583, 

Mannarkkad

  

155 23/01/2026 ANSHIFMON S SHAJAHAN (FTHR) ROADARIKATH, 
NAKKUPATHI 

PIRIVU, AGALI, 
AGALI, 678581, 

ATTAPPADI

  

156 23/01/2026 FATHIMA RISHANA 
K 

MOHAMMED 
SAFVAN (HSBN)

PUTHANPURA 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAKKANNI, 
MANNARKAD II, 

MANNARKAD P O, 
678582, MANNARKAD

  

157 23/01/2026 SHENEERA P MUHSIN (HSBN) 08/506 
PUTHENPURAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 

MANNARKKAD 
COLLEGE, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 24, 2026, 5:58 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

158 23/01/2026 SHANIF ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

VYSIAN, 
KULARMUNDA, 
PAYYANADAM, 
PAYYANADAM, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

159 23/01/2026 SANFIYA V MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQUE P (HSBN)

POTHIYIL HOUSE, 
PARASSERY,THENKARA 
PO, MANNARKKAD 

II, THENKARA, 
678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

160 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HABEEB A 

RAFEEQ A (FTHR) ANOTTIL HOUSE, 
NARANGAPATTA, 
MANNARKKAD-1, 

PERIMBADARI P O, 
678762, 

MANNARKKAD

  

161 23/01/2026 MUHAMMEDALI 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 

MOHAMMED (FTHR) PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 
HOU, AKKIPPADAM, 

PAYYANADAM, 
PAYYANADAM, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

162 23/01/2026 AYISHATHULSHILJIYA 
K T

RAMEES T (HSBN) THACHAMPATTA, 
ALANALLUR, 

ALANALLUR 1, 
ALANALLUR, 678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

163 23/01/2026 NOUSHIBA MAJEED (FTHR) MADAKKAN, 
ARYAMBAVU, 
KOTTOPPADM, 

ARIYOOR, 678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

164 23/01/2026 SHINCY C SHOUKATH (FTHR) CHERKUNNATH, 
THENKARA, 

MANNARKKAD 2, 
THENKARA, 678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 24, 2026, 5:58 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

165 23/01/2026 FOUSIYA MOL K AHAMMEDIL 
KABEER K (HSBN)

KOLOTHODI HOUSE, 
PATHANGAM, 

KOTTOPPADAM III, 
BHEEMANAD POST, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

166 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED FASIL 
T K 

SHAMEER T K (FTHR) THEKKEKKARA, 
PAYYANADAM, 
PAYYANADAM, 
PAYYANADAM, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

167 23/01/2026 Sulfath K Junais K (HSBN) Kanjirakkadavan, 
Malikkunnu, 

Kacheriparambu  P O, 
Alanallur 1, 

Kacheriparambu, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  

168 23/01/2026 MUHSINA P Mohammed Hashim K 
K (HSBN)

Kongath House, Puthoor 
Road, Alanallur, 

Alanallur, 678601, 
Mannarkkad

  

169 23/01/2026 MITHRA S SAJAN KASIM (FTHR) HARITHAKAM, 
NAKKUPATHIPIRIVU, 

AGALI, 
KAVUNDIKKAL, 

678581, 
MANNARKKAD

  

170 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NISHAS M 

ABDUNNASAR 
(FTHR)

MULLAN MADAYAN  
HOUSE, KARA, 
ALANALLUR2, 

KARKKIDAMKUNNU, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 24, 2026, 5:58 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

171 23/01/2026 ASHIFA T SALMAN FARIS T P 
(HSBN)

THEKKUMPURAVAN 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAKKANNI, 
MANNARKKAD II, 

THENKARA, 678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

172 23/01/2026 SAJILA P JAMEELA P (MTHR) PALLATH HOUSE, 
PERINCHOLAM, 
MANNARKKAD, 
MANNARKKAD, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

173 23/01/2026 Muhammad Bishir T P Hairunneesa (MTHR) Thottipparamban, 
Kacheriparambu, 
Kottoppadam 1, 
Kacheriparambu, 

678601, Mannarkad

  

174 23/01/2026 IRFANA YASMIN M P MOHAMMED JAFAR 
C (HSBN)

CHEMBAN HOUSE, 
PALAKKAZHI, 

ALANALLUR II, 
KARKKIDAMKUNNU 

P O, 678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

175 23/01/2026 FATHIMA FAHMA M MUHAMMED 
NISHAD K (HSBN)

MALLIYIL HOUSE, 
CHANGALEERI, 

KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
CHANGALEERI, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

176 23/01/2026 SUHAIL K T ABDU SAMAD (FTHR) KANNAMTHODI 
HOUSE, ARIYUR, 

KOTTOPPADAM II, 
ARIYUR, 678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 24, 2026, 5:58 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

177 23/01/2026 SARADA BALAKRISHNAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

PANAMTHANATH 
HOUSE, 

NJETTARAKKADAV,CHANGALEERI 
POST	, 

KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
CHANGALEERI, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  

178 23/01/2026 RINSHAD K ILLIYAS (FTHR) KOOMANCHEERI, 
THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 

KOTTOPPADAM, 
THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

179 23/01/2026 RISHAN T P RAFEEQ T U (FTHR) THAZHATHEPEEDIKA, 
THADIYAMPARAMBU, 

ALANALLUR 111, 
EDATHANATTUKARA, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

180 23/01/2026 Hulam Shereef 
Meerankoya 

Veerankoya (FTHR) Thrikannur, 
vattambalam, 

Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, 

678583, Mannarkkad

  

181 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DILSHAD K 

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) KALODI, 
AYYAPPANKAVU, 

ALANALLUR 1, 
ALANALLUR  P O, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

182 23/01/2026 FATHIMA 
MUFEEDHA C 

SHAUKKATHALI 
(FTHR)

CHERUVANGADAN 
(H), MARAKKODE, 

THENKARA SECTION 
2, MANNARKKAD 2, 
THENKARA, 678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 24, 2026, 5:58 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

183 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEK K 

MAJEED (FTHR) KOZHISSERI, 
KOOMANCHERIKKUNNU, 

KOTTOPPADAM, 
BHEEMANAD, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

184 23/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SWALIHA K V 

ASHRAF (FTHR) KALLIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, NECHULLY, 

PAYYANADAM, 
PALLIKUNNU  P O, 

678583, 
MANANRKKAD

  

185 23/01/2026 SHAHANA O KHALID (FTHR) THARAYILAKATH 
205, PALLIPADI, 
MANNARKKAD, 
PERIMBADARI, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

186 23/01/2026 FATHIMA NISMATH 
K 

NAZAR K (FTHR) KUNNATH, 
ANDIPADAM, 

MANNARKKAD 1, 
MANNARKKAD, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

187 23/01/2026 Aneena Jasmin P T Muhammed Shareef 
(FTHR)

PANAKKATHODAN, 
POTHOZHIKKAVU, 

MANNARKKAD, 
PERIMBADARI, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  

188 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHID K

ABDUL HAKEEM 
(FTHR)

KOORIKKADAN, 
KATTUKULAM, 
ALANALLUR, 

ALANALLUR, 678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 24, 2026, 5:58 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

189 23/01/2026 BINIL KRISHNAN KRISHNAN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

MANAKKAL, 
KANJIRAM, 

MANNARKKAD, 
PERIMBADARI, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  

190 23/01/2026 SAMIYA SINU P MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEK P K (HSBN)

PALARA, 
THENKARA, 

MANNARKKAD 2, 
THENKARA, 678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

191 23/01/2026 NIDA SALAM ABDUL SALAM K P 
(FTHR)

koothuparambil house, 
Chirappadam, Thenkara, 

Thenkara po, 678582, 
Mannarkkad

  

192 23/01/2026 HIBA SHIRIN K MUHSIN N (HSBN) NARUKKOTTIL, 
ALANALLUR, 
ALANALLUR, 

ALANALLUR, 678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

193 23/01/2026 FATHIMA THASNI T HIDAYATHULLA 
(FTHR)

THOTTUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

CHIRAPPADAM 
THENKARA, 

MANNARKKAD II, 
THENKARA, 678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

194 23/01/2026 SUMAN FARSANA N SUHAIB K (HSBN) KOTTANGADAN, 
KOLPPADAM, 
PUNJAKKODE, 

THENKARA, 678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

195 23/01/2026 NAJIYA NASRI M ASRUDHEEN C H 
(HSBN)

CHEPPULLY HOUSE, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 
KOTTOPPADAM 

POST, 678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 24, 2026, 5:58 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

196 23/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA NAJEEB (FTHR) THORAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

EDATHANATTUKARA, 
ALANALLUR  III, 

EDATHANATTUKARA  
P O, 678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

197 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K 

ABDUL AZEEZ K 
(FTHR)

KILAYIL HOUSE, 
PALLIKKUNNU, 

KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
PALLIKKUNNU P O, 

678583, MANNARKAD

  

198 23/01/2026 Ameena Jasmin P P Aayisha (OTHR) Pacheeri House, 
Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 

Kaithachira, 678582, 
Mannarkkad

  

199 23/01/2026 HASNATH P MUHAMMED ENNA 
CHERI (FTHR)

MUTHANIYIL, 
PERIMBADARI, 
MANNARKKAD, 
PERIMBADARI, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  

200 23/01/2026 Abdul Salam K Hamsa K (FTHR) Kalathil, Vazhangalli, 
Alanallur, Alanallur, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  

201 23/01/2026 JILSHANA SHERI V SHAMSUDHEEN V 
(FTHR)

VALIYAVEETIL, 
VATTAMANNAPURAM, 

ALANALLUR III, 
VATTAMANNAPURAM, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

202 23/01/2026 SHIHANA HYDER (FTHR) KOLAMBAN, 
VADASSERIPPURAM, 

KOTTOPPADAM 2, 
KODAKKAD, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 24, 2026, 5:58 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

203 23/01/2026 Habeeb Rahman P T Muhammed Shareef 
(FTHR)

PANAKKATHODAN, 
POTHOZHIKKAVU, 

MANNARKKAD, 
PERIMBADARI, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  

204 23/01/2026 HASANATH O SALEEM E (HSBN) ERADAN HOUSE, 
VATTAPARAMBU, 

MANNARKKAD, 
THENKARA, 678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

205 23/01/2026 MINHAJ K ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

KOOMANCHERI, 
THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 

KOTTOPADAM, 
THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

206 23/01/2026 Fathimath Shamna Shoukathali (FTHR) Paduvil House, 
Manaladi, Mannarkkad, 

Thenkara, 678582, 
Mannarkkad

  

207 23/01/2026 FEMINA JASMINE T 
K 

SHAMEER T K (FTHR) MUSALIYARAKATH, 
PAYYANADAM, 
PAYYANADAM, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

208 23/01/2026 RAJITHA P UNNIKUTTAN K 
(HSBN)

Kuttikattil, Malikkunnu, 
Alanallur 1, 

Kacheriparambu, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  

209 23/01/2026 SAIDALAVI P P MUHAMMAD KUTTY 
(FTHR)

PARAPURAVAN 
HOUSE, 

NARANGAPATTA, 
MANNARKKAD, 

PERIMBADARI P O, 
678762, 

MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 24, 2026, 5:58 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

210 23/01/2026 ANEESHA R RAMLA (MTHR) NARUKKOTTIL, 
AGALI, AGALI, 

AGALI P O, 678581, 
ATTAPPADI

  

211 23/01/2026 THAHASIN T K ZAKKIR HUSSAIN T 
K (FTHR)

THORAKKATTIL, 
Edathanattukara 
Yatheemkhana, 

ALANALLUR 111, 
EDATHANATTUKARA, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

212 23/01/2026 ASNA SHERIN N P ASHAREF N P (FTHR) NEYYAPPADATH, 
KUNDILAKKAD, 

KOTTOPPADAM III, 
KOTTOPPADAM 

POST, 678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

213 23/01/2026 SHAHANA M NASEEF A (HSBN) ALIKKAL, 
THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 

ALANALLUR, 
THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

214 23/01/2026 Fathima Rouma Abdul Hakeem K 
(FTHR)

Keedath, Vazhangalli, 
Alanallur, Alanallur, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  

215 23/01/2026 NAJMA FARSANA E 
P 

MUHSIN K P (HSBN) KUNNUMPURATH 
HOUSE, 

KACHERIPARAMBU, 
KOTTOPPADAM1, 

KACHERIPARAMBU, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

216 23/01/2026 Sajla K Jameela (MTHR) Kanhirakkadavan, 
Thiruvizhamkunnu, 

Kottoppadam, 
Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  



Jan 24, 2026, 5:58 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

217 23/01/2026 DHINSHAD P ALI (FTHR) PULIYAKKODE, 
KACHERIPARAMBU, 

KOTTOPPADAM, 
KACHERIPARAMBU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

218 23/01/2026 ALIYA RIYAS MUHAMMED RIYAS 
M (FTHR)

MANTHAR THODI, 
THENKARA, 

MANNARKKAD 2, 
THENKARA, 678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

219 23/01/2026 Nasariya V ABDUL NAZAR V 
(FTHR)

VARODAN, 
PANDIKKAD, 

MANNARKKAD, 
MANNARKKAD 

COLLEGE, 678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

220 23/01/2026 SAFA P MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQ P (FTHR)

POTHIYIL HOUSE, 
ANDIPPADAM, 

MANNARKKAD, 
MANNARKKAD, 

678582, 
MANANRKKAD

  

221 23/01/2026 FATHIMATH MISNA 
K 

KUNHIMOOSA K 
(FTHR)

KODUNNOTTIL, 
KANDAMANGALAM, 

KOTTOPPADAM, 
KANDAMANGALAM, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

222 23/01/2026 NAJMA SHALI C K SHAMEER K (HSBN) Kuzhikkandathil House, 
Nalloorpulli, Alanallur-
II, Karkkidamkunnu, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  

223 23/01/2026 RINSHID P MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE (FTHR)

POTHIYIL HOUSE, 
ANDIPPADAM, 

MANNARKKAD, 
MANANRKKAD, 

678582, 
MANANRKKAD

  



Jan 24, 2026, 5:58 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

224 23/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA S NIYAS P P (HSBN) PILATHODI, 
CHIRAPPADAM, 

MANNARKKAD 2, 
THENKARA, 678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

225 23/01/2026 Fathima Binsiya Abdul Azeez (FTHR) Cholakkal, 
Vattambalam, 

Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, 

678583, Mannarkkad

  

226 23/01/2026 JASEENA K AYISHA (MTHR) 06/415 KONGATH, 
KOOMANCHIRA, 
ALANALLUR 1, 

ALANALLUR, 678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

227 23/01/2026 Afeeha Fathima K Asaraf K (FTHR) Kizhakkethil, Ariyoor, 
Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, 

678583, Mannarkkad

  

228 23/01/2026 OMANA K S Rani K S (OTHR) Kanjirathinkal House, 
Palakkazhi, Alanallur 2, 

Karkkidamkunnu, 
678601, Manarkkad

  

229 23/01/2026 HANA SHANAVAS SHANAVAS (FTHR) 14/373, THAYYIL, 
PALAKKAZHI, 

ALANALLUR II, 
KARKKIDAMKUNNU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

230 23/01/2026 ATHIRA P UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHOOR HOUSE, 
AGALI, AGALI, 

AGALI P O, 678581, 
ATTAPPADI

  

231 23/01/2026 Biju K S Rani K S (WIFE) KANJIRATHINKAL 
HOUSE, Palakkazhi, 

Alanallur 2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, 

678601, Mannarkkad

  



Jan 24, 2026, 5:58 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

232 23/01/2026 Aneesathulfayisa P Usman (HSBN) KAKKOOTH, 
PUTTANIKKAD, 

KOTTOPPADAM II, 
KANDAMANGALAM 

P O, 678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

233 23/01/2026 HIZA AMAL P MUHAMMEDALI 
PATTANITHODI 

(FTHR)

PATTANITHODI, 
KANDAMANGALAM, 

KOTTOPPADAM, 
KANDAMANGALAM, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

234 23/01/2026 NIYA NOURIN M SHARAFUDHEEN M 
(FTHR)

MALLIYIL, MALLI, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 

CHANGALEERI, 
678762, 

MANNARKKAD

  

235 23/01/2026 Aleena K S Shinoj K (FTHR) Kallarakkal, Odappetty, 
Kallamala, Jellippara, 

678581, Attappady

  

236 23/01/2026 SHAHANAS P HAMZA (FTHR) PARAPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

ALANALLUR, 
ALANALLUR I, 

ALANALLUR POST, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

237 23/01/2026 AMAL BIJU BIJU (FTHR) 438, JELLIPPARA, 
KALLAMALA, 

JELLIPPARA, 678581, 
ATTAPPADI

  

238 23/01/2026 FATHIMA LAMIYA P MOHAMMED AMEEN 
C (HSBN)

CHINGATH HOUSE, 
KARKKIDAMKUNNU 
POST, ALANALLUR 

2, 
KARKKIDAMKUNNU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 24, 2026, 5:58 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

239 23/01/2026 FATHIMATH SAHLA ABDUL HAMEED M 
(FTHR)

MOURICHIRA 12/506, 
MALLI, 

KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
CHANGALEERI, 

678762, Mannarkkad

  

240 23/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA P MUSTHAFA (FTHR) PONPARA HOUSE, 
PALLIKKUNNU, 
PAYYANADAM, 

PALLIKKUNNU PO, 
678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

241 23/01/2026 SAINUDDHEEN ABU (FTHR) POOKKUNNAN, 
AGALI, AGALI, 

AGALI P O, 678581, 
ATTAPPADI

  

242 23/01/2026 Fathimathul Hamna P Shabeer Ali P (FTHR) Perumbidi House, 
Kunthipuzha, 
Mannarkkad, 

Mannarkkad College 
PO, 678583, 
Mannarkkad

  

243 23/01/2026 SAMEEMA M MUBASHIR P (HSBN) POOKKODAN, 
KOOMANCHIRA, 
ALANALLUR 1, 

ALANALLUR P O, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

244 23/01/2026 ADHIL MON P P ABDUL SALAM P 
(FTHR)

PALATHUMPADIYAN, 
KAPPUPARAMBU, 
KOTTOPPADAM 1, 

THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU 
P O, 678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

245 23/01/2026 JUBAIBA C Sara (MTHR) Panakkathodan, 
Alanallur, Alanallur-1, 

Alanallur, 678601, 
Mannarkkad

  



Jan 24, 2026, 5:58 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

246 23/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA P UMMER (FTHR) 12 POTHUVACHOLA, 
KOMBAM, 

KOTTOPADAM II, 
Kodakkad, 678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

247 23/01/2026 FASIL P P HUSSAIN (FTHR) 12/49, 
PUTHANPURAKKAL, 

PALAKKAZHI, 
ALANALLUR II, 

KARKKIDAMKUNNU, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

248 23/01/2026 Josmy George George (FTHR) Thlayikkattil House, 
Odappetty, Agali, 
Jellippara, 678581, 

Attappady

  

249 23/01/2026 RUMAISA K T MUHAMMED 
RASHID M (HSBN)

MUNDAYIL, 
KOMBAM, 

Kottopadam II, 
Kodakkad, 678583, 
MANNARAKKAD

  

250 23/01/2026 Soumya E M Anoop (HSBN) Chathurathara, 
Chundakulam, 

Kottathara, Chittoor, 
678581, Mannarkkad

  

251 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHABEER P P 

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER P P (FTHR)

PARAMBILPEEDIKA, 
NAYADI KUNNU 

PERIMBADARI P O, 
MANNARKKAD 1, 

PERIMBADARI, 
678762, 

MANNARKKAD

  

252 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDHLAJ 

Shameer (FTHR) Kulukkampara, 
Chirappadam, 
Mannarkkad 2, 

Thenkara, 678582, 
Mannarkkad

  



Jan 24, 2026, 5:58 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

253 23/01/2026 KRISHNAVENI RAJESH R (HSBN) KORAVANKANDI, 
THAVALAM, AGALI, 
THAVALAM, 678582, 

ATTAPPADY

  

254 23/01/2026 Muhammed Murshid N Asiya (MTHR) Navooran, Kularmunda, 
Payyanadam, 

Payyanadam, 678583, 
Mannarkkad

  

255 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
KABEER P P 

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER P P (FTHR)

PARAMBILPEEDIKA, 
NAYADI KUNNU 

PERIMBADARI PO, 
MANNARKKAD 1, 

PERIMBADARI, 
678762, 

MANNARKKAD

  

256 23/01/2026 Muhammed Swalih.A Abdul Gafor (FTHR) Achipra, Bheemanad, 
Kottoppadam, 

Bheemanad, 678601, 
Mannarkkad

  

257 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHEEMSHAD M

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

MUNDAYIL, 
AROYAMBAVU 

ROAD, Kottopadam II, 
MANANRAKAKD, 
678583, Mananrkakd

  

258 23/01/2026 Muhammed Ajmal K Aboobacker K (FTHR) Kalathil, Kularmunda, 
Payyanadam, 

Payyanadam, 678583, 
Mannarkkad

  

259 23/01/2026 Fathima Sana K Abdul Salam K (FTHR) Koranakath, Kalampara, 
Alanallur 2, 

Karkkidamkunnu, 
678601, Mannarakkad

  

260 23/01/2026 Fathimathul Asna K Aboobacker (FTHR) Kalathil, Kularmunda, 
Payyanadam, 

Payyanadam, 678583, 
Mannarkkad

  



Jan 24, 2026, 5:58 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

261 23/01/2026 ARCHANA K DILEEPKUMAR KC 
(FTHR)

Kilayapalliyalil, 
Kainikkode, 

Mannarkkad 2, 
Thenkara, 678582, 

Mannarkkad

  

262 23/01/2026 RASHIDA SHERIN P SAMSAD V P (HSBN) 130/
VALIYAPEEDIKAKKAL, 

KONNARAM, 
ALANALLUR I, 

THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU 
P O, 678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

263 23/01/2026 Ansil K Abbas K (FTHR) kizhakkethil, 
Pothuvappadm, 
Kottoppadam, 

Kandamangalam, 
678583, Mannarkkad

  

264 23/01/2026 Anas V Abdhul Kareem (FTHR) Varottil House, 
Kaithachira, 
Mannarkkad, 

Kaithachira, 678582, 
Mannarkkad

  

265 23/01/2026 NARAYANAN Girija M (OTHR) Moochikuzhiyil House, 
Thenkara 

Kunnumpuram, 
Mannarkkad 2, 

Thenkara, 678582, 
Mannarkkad

  

266 23/01/2026 ARSHAD ALI M ALI M (FTHR) Ali, 
MUNDARAKKUNNU, 

Kombam, Kodakkad, 
678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 24, 2026, 5:58 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

267 23/01/2026 JASLA M NISAR M (HSBN) 401/MALLIYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHANGALEERI, 
MANNARKKAD, 

CHANGALEERI P O, 
678762, 

MANNARKKAD

  

268 23/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan K Abdul Rasak (FTHR) Karakkulavan, 
Puttanikkad, 

Kottoppadam, 
Kandamangalam, 

678583, Mannarkkad

  

269 23/01/2026 FATHIMA 
MUBASHIRA K 

FAROOQ (HSBN) KALATHIL, 
NAYADIKKUNNU, 
MANNARKKAD, 
PERIMBADARI, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  

270 23/01/2026 Muhammed Shanil K Shahida (MTHR) Kodiyil, Babu Nagar, 
Mannarkkad, 

Mannarkkad, 678582, 
Mannarkkad

  

271 23/01/2026 Murshida Jasmin K Saithalavi M (HSBN) Mananjeeri, 
Kacheriparambu, 
Kottoppadam 1, 
Kacheriparambu, 

678601, Mannarkad

  

272 23/01/2026 FATHIMA JASMINE C 
K

SAJITHA M P (MTHR) MOTHIRAPEEDIKAYIL, 
KOMBAM, 

KOTTOPADAM II, 
Kodakkad, 678503, 

Mannarkkad

  

273 23/01/2026 Muhammad Rashid V K Yousuf (FTHR) Vallakkadan, 
Kacheriparambu, 
Kottoppadam 1, 
Kacheriparambu, 

678601, Mannarkad

  



Jan 24, 2026, 5:58 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

274 23/01/2026 Manupaul Poulose (FTHR) Thlayikkattil House, 
Odappetty, Kallamala, 

Jellippara, 678581, 
Attappady

  

275 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RINSHAD M P

MOHAMMED M P 
(FTHR)

MOTHIRAPEEDIKA 
HOUSE, KOMBAM, 
KOTTOPADAM II, 

Ariyur, 678583, 
MANANRKKAD

  

276 23/01/2026 Shamna MUHAMMED 
RISHAD (HSBN)

MOTHIRAPEEDIKKA, 
KOMBAM, 

KOTTOPADAM II, 
Ariyur, 678583, 

MANANRAKKAD

  

277 23/01/2026 SRUTHI N N SURESH BABU K 
(HSBN)

KUNDIL HOUSE, 
KOMBAM, 

KOTTOPADAM II, 
KODAKKAD, 678583, 

MANANRKKAD

  

278 23/01/2026 Amal S Suja (MTHR) Murikkinchola, 
Ommala, Kallamala, 
Jellippara, 678581, 

Attappady

  

279 23/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
NOWFIYA O

YOOSAF (MTHR) CHERIIKKAPADAM, 
KOMBAM, 

KOTTOPADAM-2, 
KODAKKAD, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

280 23/01/2026 Juvairiya K K Ibrahimkutty K T 
(HSBN)

Kelanthodi House, 
Kunthipuzha, 
Mannarkkad, 

Mannarkkad College 
PO, 678583, 
Mannarkkad

  



Jan 24, 2026, 5:58 PM
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applications have been received)
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281 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHIBILI ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

KAROOKKAN 
HOUSE, 

MANNARKKAD 
COLLEGE, 

KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
MANNARKKAD 

COLLEGE, 678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

282 23/01/2026 NAJMAL MUBARAK 
P P 

RAFEEQUE P T 
(FTHR)

PILATHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 

MANNARKKAD 
COLLEGE, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

283 23/01/2026 Fathima Raniya Saithalavi M (FTHR) Mannil House, 
Kunthipuzha, 
Mannarkkad, 

Mannarkkad College 
PO, 678583, 
Mannarkkad

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


